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Cases: 59 83 115 257
Day Day Day Day 10-12

10 11 12 99
1 Mean= 5.82839 5.787349 5.809783 5.806809
2 Std Dev= 0.293698 0.235836 0.241441 0.135813
3 Max= 6.525424 6.385542 6.252174 6.136187
4 Min= 5.186441 5.192771 5.330435 5.55642

P= 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286
Sample# Mean Mean Mean Mean

1 5.186441 5.86747 5.556522 5.571984
2 6.152542 5.795181 5.53913 5.762646
3 5.372881 5.963855 5.973913 5.832685
4 6.525424 5.891566 5.730435 5.964981
5 5.830508 6.108434 5.721739 5.871595
6 5.694915 5.795181 6.026087 5.875486
7 5.762712 5.951807 5.643478 5.770428
8 5.949153 5.698795 6.147826 5.957198
9 5.661017 5.710843 5.869565 5.770428

10 5.711864 5.915663 5.686957 5.766537
11 5.813559 5.891566 5.565217 5.727626
12 5.762712 5.86747 5.521739 5.688716
13 6.491525 5.710843 5.678261 5.875486
14 5.728814 5.626506 5.965217 5.801556
15 5.728814 5.578313 5.643478 5.642023
16 6.169492 5.60241 5.686957 5.770428
17 5.610169 5.626506 5.669565 5.642023
18 5.559322 5.277108 5.756522 5.55642
19 6.152542 5.927711 6.217391 6.108949
20 5.711864 5.542169 5.93913 5.758755
21 5.830508 5.650602 5.695652 5.712062
22 5.389831 6.289157 5.904348 5.910506
23 5.525424 5.698795 6.2 5.883268
24 5.864407 6.108434 5.713043 5.875486
25 5.762712 5.722892 5.565217 5.661479
26 6.355932 5.759036 5.704348 5.871595
27 5.813559 5.192771 6.217391 5.793774
28 5.864407 5.722892 5.547826 5.677043
29 5.79661 5.626506 5.921739 5.797665
30 5.830508 5.650602 6.086957 5.88716
31 5.830508 5.819277 5.652174 5.747082
32 5.813559 5.746988 5.808696 5.789883
33 6.101695 6.036145 6.226087 6.136187
34 6.186441 5.554217 5.921739 5.863813



35 5.864407 6.072289 6.121739 6.046693
36 6 5.566265 6.252174 5.972763
37 5.559322 5.674699 5.469565 5.55642
38 6.20339 6.385542 5.330435 5.871595
39 5.474576 6.024096 5.86087 5.824903
40 5.491525 5.843373 5.652174 5.677043

Day 99
Normalised All

1 Mean= 5.806809 1.65E-15 5.806809
2 Std Dev= 0.135813 1 0.135813
3 Max= 6.136187 2.425228 6.136187
4 Min= 5.55642 -1.84363 5.55642 Standard

P= 0.714286 Dev Frequency
Sample# Mean Round -4 0

1 5.571984 -1.72903 -2 -3 0
2 5.762646 -0.32518 0 -2 3
3 5.832685 0.190523 0 -1 8
4 5.964981 1.164625 1 0 17
5 5.871595 0.477024 0 1 9
6 5.875486 0.505674 1 2 3
7 5.770428 -0.26788 0 3 0
8 5.957198 1.107325 1 4 0
9 5.770428 -0.26788 0 Checksum 40

10 5.766537 -0.29653 0
11 5.727626 -0.58303 -1
12 5.688716 -0.86953 -1
13 5.875486 0.505674 1
14 5.801556 -0.03868 0
15 5.642023 -1.21333 -1
16 5.770428 -0.26788 0
17 5.642023 -1.21333 -1
18 5.55642 -1.84363 -2
19 6.108949 2.224678 2
20 5.758755 -0.35383 0
21 5.712062 -0.69763 -1
22 5.910506 0.763524 1
23 5.883268 0.562974 1
24 5.875486 0.505674 1
25 5.661479 -1.07008 -1
26 5.871595 0.477024 0
27 5.793774 -0.09598 0
28 5.677043 -0.95548 -1
29 5.797665 -0.06733 0
30 5.88716 0.591624 1
31 5.747082 -0.43978 0
32 5.789883 -0.12463 0



33 6.136187 2.425228 2
34 5.863813 0.419723 0
35 6.046693 1.766277 2
36 5.972763 1.221925 1
37 5.55642 -1.84363 -2
38 5.871595 0.477024 0
39 5.824903 0.133223 0
40 5.677043 -0.95548 -1
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Standard Deviations from Mean

Normalised Sample of Means


